Members of the Department of Art

1 | Faisal Abd El , Wahab Al, PhD Criticism and art fzahrani@tu .edu.sa
Zahrani appreciation
2 | Nahal Abdul Jawad PhD Glass Design nehal@tu.edu.sa
3 | Reham Mohammed Al-Arabi PhD Art Works reham.m@tu.edu.sa
4 | Nani Mahmoud Ismail PhD Drowning and nani@tu.edu.sa
painting
5 | Rania Abdul Mohsen PhD Decorative Design | raghanem@tu.edu.sa
Ghanem
6 | Rasha Mahmoud Hindawi PhD Decorative Design
7 | Doaa Al-Sayed Al-Adawi PhD Islamic art deahmed@tu.edu.sa
8 | Hayam Al Sayed Al-Adawi PhD PhD in Art headawy@tu.edu.sa
Education-
Specialty Textile
9 Hamed Salem Azab PhD Drowning and h.azab@tu.edu.sa
painting
10 | Abdulaziz Abdulrahman Al- PhD Art therapy a.aldugail@tu.edu.sa
Dageel
11 | Ibrahim Salama Al, Sharari PhD Art therapy & Plicjl@tu.edu.sa
Fine Arts
12 | Linda Mohamed Al , Daadi Master's Design l.aldaady@tu.edu.sa
13 | Hilala Jubeir Al, Hethli Master's Metals and scholarship
jewelry making
14 | Al baheth, bean Master's Islamic art scholarship
(Ceramic)
15 | Arwa Talal Al, Maliki Master's Islamic art arwa@tu.edu.sa
(Ceramic)
16 | Hana Hassan Al , Samsami Master's Art Works hanaa@tu.edu.sa
17 | Rabab Saad Al , Maliki Master's Art Works scholarship
18 | Ghalia Sa'ad Al, Zahrani Master's Islamic art
19 | A. Yahya Abd El, Karim Master's Art education alaa.r@tu.edu.sa
Yarkandri
20 | Hadeel Talal Report Master's Art education
21 | Khloud Abdullah Al, Haliabi Master's Fine art and khlod@tu.edu.sa
jewelry
22 | Amani Eid Al, Hazmi Master's Art Works scholarship
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